
No.

Sl No
Tender Ref Number
(Tender ID) Name of Work Extended Upto Opening Date

Tender Fee
+ 18 % GST

Period of 
Completion

1 SDP/10/ET-063/25-26 
(2025_TDB_791040_1)

SDP-Pamba-Providing Retaining wall on 
side of Virtual Queue Centre
PAC Rs.1688911, EMD Rs.42300

30/08/2025      
11 AM

30/08/2025      
11.30 AM

2500 + 18% 
GST=2950

20 Days, D 
Class Civil

2 SDP/10/ET-064/25-26 
(2025_TDB_791063_1)

SDP-Pamba-Modification of  Officials 
Room inside Maramath Office Complex 
at Pamba
PAC Rs.1619038, EMD Rs.40500

30/08/2025      
11 AM

30/08/2025      
11.30 AM

2500 + 18% 
GST=2950

20 Days, D 
Class Civil

Sd/-

Executive Engineer, SDP, Pathanamthitta

All other conditions remain same as in the original NIT published.

The following works in Etender Notice even number, is extended for getting more participation in tenders. 
(https://etenders.kerala.gov.in)

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD
Office of the Executive Engineer, Sabarimala Development Project, Pathanamthitta - 689645 , Email – eesabarimala@gmail.com, Phone 

0468-2220666
SDP/EE/ET-N-10/25-26 29-08-2025

Notice Inviting e-Tenders (Time Extended)


